1.00 8 85446020  9.00  314.64  314.64 9.00  4125.28 5 3,680.00  3,496.00

3/32 P.V.C COPPER WIRE 

(60 MTR)

1.00 9 85446020  9.00  53.44  53.44 9.00  700.63 5 625.00  593.75

JAYSTAR 1.00 MM (80 

MTR)

1.00 10 85446020  9.00  56.86  56.86 9.00  745.47 5 665.00  631.75

23083.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND EIGHTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

1760.55  1760.55 157.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.